
March 2, 2016 Downtown Institute Registration List

First Name LastName Title Company Email

Robert Abbey Chair Design Committee Gardiner Main Street rirob2007@gmail.com

Lacy Antonson CECD & Bike-Ped Member Town of Gray lacy@antonson.us

Anne G. Ball Program Consultant Maine Development Foundation aball@mdf.org

Kim Ballard Outreach Manager Project Canopy kim@growsmartmaine.org

Thomas Bartell Executive Director Windham Economic Development Corporation thbartell@windhammaine.us

Scott Berk Board Member Norway Downtown cafenomad@gmail.com

Rob Biggs Executive Director Saco Main Street sacomainstreet@gmail.com

Victoria Boundy Dir. of Community & Business Development Town of Richmond director@richmondmaine.com

Todd Bridgeo Project Manager Weston & Sampson Engineers bridgeot@wseinc.com

John Bubier Economic Development & Planning Special Projects City of Biddeford jbubier@biddefordmaine.org

John Burns Blue Hill Economic Development Corporation johnfburns@gmail.com

Kristina Cannon Executive Director Main Street Skowhegan executivedirector@mainstreetskowhegan.org

Abigail Cioffi Coordinator Downtown Westbrook Coalition acioffi@westbrook.me.us

John Duncan Director PACTS jduncan@gpcog.org

Michael Feldman Board Chair Brunswick Downtown Association mikefeldman34@gmail.com

Andrew Finch Sr. Prog. Mgr., Comm Based Prevention Maine Center for Disease Control andrew.finch@maine.gov

Lorain K. Francis Senior Program Director Maine Development Foundation lfrancis@mdf.org

Peter Garrett Waterville Main Street/Waterville Active Communites peter.garrett@eggi.com

Anne Gass Chair Gray Bike-Ped Committee agass@maine.rr.com

Michael Hall Executive Director Augusta Downtown Alliance augustadowntownalliance@gmail.com

Linda Johns City Planner City of Brewer ljohns@brewerme.org

Jennifer Kierstead President, Principal Grant Writer Jennifer Kierstead Consulting Inc. jenniferkierstead@myfairpoint.net

Debora King Executive Director Brunswick Downtown Association director@brunswickdowntown.org

Jacob Korb Director Main Street Bath director@visitbath.com

Anne Krieg Dir., Planning, Econ. & Comm. Devel. Town of Bridgton ecodevdir@bridgtonmaine.org

Jane B. Lafleur Executive Director Friends of Midcoast Maine jblafleur@friendsmidcoast.org

Anne Lang Program Coordinator Healthy Casco Bay act@portlandmaine.gov

June L'Heureux Acting Director Waterville Main Street info@watervillemainstreet.org

Melissa Lindley Program Coordinator Gardiner Main Street info@gardinermainstreet.org

D'arcy Main-Boyington Director of Economic Development City of Brewer dmain-boyington@brewermaine.gov

William Mann Economic Development Director City of Saco wmann@sacomaine.org

William L. Neilson Co-Owner Solo Bistro will@solobistro.com

Dan Nichols Associate Developer City of Augusta daniel.nichols@augustamaine.gov

Paul Niehoff Senior Transportation Planner PACTS pniehoff@gpcog.org
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Gordon Page Executive Director Rockland Main Street Inc. rocklanddowntown@gmail.com

Ann E. Peoples Member Downtown Westbrook Coalition annpeoples11630@gmail.com

Lauraine Piquette Downtown Committee Member Town of Dover-Foxcroft janete333@gmail.com

Delilah Poupore Executive Director Heart of Biddeford director@heartofbiddeford.org

Mia Purcell Manager of Econmic Development Community Concepts Finance Corporation mpurcell@community-concepts.org

Maureen Reardon CEO/Artist MAUREEN REARDON MO/RE maureenreardon@gmail.com

Scott Rollins Assistant Director, Bureau of Planning Dept. of Transportation scott.rollins@maine.gov

Janet Sawyer Small Town Consultant Group janete333@gmail.com

Brendan Schauffler Network Facilitator Oxford County Wellness Collaborative brendan@healthyoxfordhills.org

Mike Sealander Principal - Architect Sealander Architects mike@sealanderarchitects.com

Brian Sites Volunteer North Yarmouth Parks & Recreation brian@claydog.com

Magdalena Slawiec Economic Development Coordinator SEDCO research@sedcomaine.com

Nancy E. Smith Executive Director GrowSmart Maine nancy@growsmartmaine.org

Noel Smith Director Pilotage L3C smithnoel179@gmail.com

Tracey Steuber Economic & Community Devel. Director Town of Lisbon tsteuber@lisbonme.org

Mark Stevens Director, Recreation Dept. Town of Lisbon mstevens@lisbonme.org

Micki Sumpter Economic Development Director City of Ellsworth msumpter@ellsworthmaine.gov

Rosie Vanadestine Executive Director Kennebec Valley Council of Governments rvanadestine@kvcog.org

Richard Vandenberg Weston & Sampson Engineers vandenbergr@wseinc.com

Ellen Wells Community Wellness Team Leader Inland Hospital ewells@emhs.org

Patrick Wright Executive Director Gardiner Main Street director@gardinermainstreet.org
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